Klipper THC e.V.

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Eckerkamp 38, 22391 Hamburg
G 040 22 28 38 info@klipper.de

Hallenadresse
Eckerkamp 38, 22391 Hamburg
G 040 22 28 38

Sportwart/in
Duwel-Steps, Katrin

Jugendwart/in
Schlafstein, Bernard

T 0175 223 34 35 schlafstein@googlemail.com
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Damen 40 | Nordliga

Heike Sandstede

m 015228529930; sandstede@web.de
Damen 40 Il | Klasse |l

Carolina Pape; T 0162 8593 78 6
carolina@pape-hh.com

Damen 40 Il | Klasse IV

Naby Woo

m 0172 4391017; nabykang@gmail.com

Duwel-Steps, Katrin
Dr. Sandstede, Heike
Elbrecht, Ines
Kearsley, Katrin

Dr. Kélln, Bettina
Schmedding, Silke
Versemann, Sandra
Warnholtz, Ute
Louis-Boysen, Christiane
10 Raulf, Silke

11 Pinck, Isabell

12 Adam, Susanne

13 Pfeil, Alexandra

14 Knoth, Rena

15 Dahnhardt, Sabine
16 Meyer, Kathrin

17 Pape, Carolina

18 Waschkeit, Carolin
19 Simanowski, Regina
20 Behrend, Andrea

21 Petersen, Ines

22 Trox-Walther, Viola
23 Wiese, Andrea

24 Glockemann, Maren
25 Frank, Katharina

26 Woo, Naby

27 Ahnfeld, Linda

28 Jacob, Silke
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. Name, Vorname Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
26801076
26851037
27851754
26451233
25950803
26651256
27653569
26001091
26150862
27553470
25850802
26951511
27193703
27191865
26051052
27202481
27102036
27350604
26451229
25650803
26451221
26351186
27083397
27752848
28153532
26351834
27554192
27250540

LK
LK6,7
LK7,3
LK10,9
LK11,8
LK11,8
LK12,6
LK13,8
LK14,1
LK15,4
LK15,5
LK15,7
LK15,8
LK15,9
LK16,5
LK16,9
LK17,3
LK17,7
LK18,4
LK18,7
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,2
LK20,4
LK20,8
LK21,0
LK21,3
LK21,5
LK21,7

R. Name, Vorname
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Nat.  ID-Nr. DRL LK
26850723 LK21,8
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